Lighting Up The Future
binay opto electronics private ltd.
44, Armenian Street, Calcutta 700 001, India     www.binayLED.com
Telephone: (033) 22429082, 22102039, 22103807 Fax: 91-33-22421493  email: info@binayLED.com, binay@vsnl.com
I   N   V   E   N   T   I   N   G        N   E   W        T   E   C   H   N   I   Q   U   E   S        O   F        P   R   O   D   U   C   I   N   G        L   I   G   H   T
31-Aug-11
BINAY’s new ‘Eagle-Eye’ LED Street Light
(Adjustable Asymmetric Beam design)

3W (High current
through LED)
Life  35,000 hours; 5-8 years
Warranty of 2 years
TO REPLACE 70W HPSV OR 50W METAL HALIDE/CDMT
BINAY Model Design Number of LEDs Total Wattage Wattage per LED LIFE / WARRANTY
EE-DX-24-L EAGLE EYE-DX
(ADJUSTABLE Asym-
metric Beam)
24 35W
1.2W (Standard current
through LED)
Life  100,000 hours; more than 20
yrs.
Warranty of 5 years
EE-ECO-15H-L 15H 45W
3W (High current
through LED)
Life  50,000 hours; 7-10 years
Warranty of 3 years
SB-ST-24-L SHOEBOX-ST HEAD
(Fixed Asymmetric
Beam)
24 35W
1.2W (Standard current
through LED)
Life  60,000 hours; 10-15 years
Warranty of 4 years
SB-ECO-15H-L 15H 45W
3W (High current
through LED)
Life  35,000 hours; 5-8 years
Warranty of 2 years
TO REPLACE 150W HPSV OR 70W METAL HALIDE/CDMT
BINAY Model Design Number of LEDs Total Wattage Wattage per LED LIFE / WARRANTY
EE-DX-36-L EAGLE EYE-DX
(ADJUSTABLE Asym-
metric Beam)
36 48W
1.2W (Standard current
through LED)
Life  100,000 hours; more than 20
yrs.
Warranty of 5 years
EE-ECO-21H-L 21H 65W
3W (High current
through LED)
Life  50,000 hours; 7-10 years
Warranty of 3 years
SB-ST-36-L SHOEBOX-ST HEAD
(Fixed Asymmetric
Beam)
36 50W
1.2W (Standard current
through LED)
Life  60,000 hours; 10-15 years
Warranty of 4 years
SB-ECO-21H-L 21H 65W
3W (High current
through LED)
Life  35,000 hours; 5-8 years
Warranty of 2 years
TO REPLACE 250W HPSV OR 150W METAL HALIDE/CDMT
BINAY Model Design Number of LEDs Total Wattage Wattage per LED LIFE / WARRANTY
EE-DX-54-L EAGLE EYE-DX
(ADJUSTABLE Asym-
metric Beam)
54 75W
1.2W (Standard current
through LED)
Life  100,000 hours; more than 20
yrs.
Warranty of 5 years
EE-ECO-30H-L 30H 90W
3W (High current
through LED)
Life  50,000 hours; 7-10 years
Warranty of 3 years
SB-ST-48-L SHOEBOX-ST HEAD
(Fixed Asymmetric
Beam)
48 75W
1.2W (Standard current
through LED)
Life  60,000 hours; 10-15 years
Warranty of 4 years
SB-ECO-33H-L 33H 100W
3W (High current
through LED)
Life  35,000 hours; 5-8 years
Warranty of 2 years
TO REPLACE 350W HPSV OR 250W METAL HALIDE/CDMT
BINAY Model Design Number of LEDs Total Wattage Wattage per LED LIFE / WARRANTY
EE-DX-90-L EAGLE EYE-DX
(ADJUSTABLE Asymmet-
ric Beam)
90 120W
1.2W (Standard
current through
LED)
Life  100,000 hours; more than 20
yrs.
Warranty of 5 years
EE-ECO-54H-L 54H 165W
3W (High current
through LED)
Life  50,000 hours; 7-10 years
Warranty of 3 years
SB-ST-90-L
SHOEBOX-ST HEAD
(Fixed Asymmetric Beam)
90 120W
1.2W (Standard
current through
LED)
Life  60,000 hours; 10-15 years
Warranty of 4 years
SB-ECO-48H-L 48H 145W
3W (High current
through LED)
Life  35,000 hours; 5-8 years
Warranty of 2 years

Lighting Up The Future
binay opto electronics private ltd.
44, Armenian Street, Calcutta 700 001, India     www.binayLED.com
Telephone: (033) 22429082, 22102039, 22103807 Fax: 91-33-22421493  email: info@binayLED.com, binay@vsnl.com
I   N   V   E   N   T   I   N   G        N   E   W        T   E   C   H   N   I   Q   U   E   S        O   F        P   R   O   D   U   C   I   N   G        L   I   G   H   T
31-Aug-11
EAGLE EYE MODELS (WITH ADJUSTABLE ASYMMETRIC BEAM)
EAGLE EYE-DX (ADJUSTABLE ASYMMETRIC BEAM) LED STREET/AREA LIGHT
Features
 Wattage per LED: 1.2W  THD  15%
 Adjustable Asymmetric Beam  EMI/RFI Filter
 Heavy heat sinking  Life  100,000 hours; more than 20 years
 Power factor  0.9  Warranty of 5 years
Model Number of LEDs Wattage APPROXIMATE EQUIVALENT TO:
HPSV METAL HALIDE/CDMT
EE-DX-15-L 15 20W 50W 35W
EE-DX-24-L 24 35W 70W 50W
EE-DX-36-L 36 48W 150W 70W
EE-DX-54-L 54 75W 250W 150W
EE-DX-90-L 90 120W 360W 250W
EE-DX-126-L 126 170W 400W 350W
EAGLE EYE-ECO (ADJUSTABLE ASYMMETRIC BEAM) LED STREET/AREA LIGHT
Features
 Wattage per LED: 3W (High current through LED)  Life  50,000 hours; 7-10 yrs.
 Adjustable Asymmetric Beam – adjustable side light for pole
distances up to 50m
 Warranty of 3 years
 Thermal Management
Model Number of LEDs Wattage
APPROXIMATE EQUIVALENT TO
HPSV MH/CDMT
EE-ECO-9H-L 9H 30W 50W 35W
EE-ECO-15H-L 15H 45W 70W 50W
EE-ECO-21H-L 21H 65W 150W 70W
EE-ECO-30H-L 30H 90W 250W 150W
EE-ECO-54H-L 54H 165W 360W 250W
EE-ECO-90H-L 90H 270W 400W PLVS 350W
SHOEBOX HEAD MODELS (FIXED ASYMMETRIC BEAM)
SHOEBOX-ST HEAD (FIXED ASYMMETRIC BEAM) LED STREET/AREA LIGHT
Features
 Fixed asymmetric beam (70)  Life  60,000 hours; 10-15 years
 Box shape body for better thermal management  Warranty of 4 years
Model Number of LEDs Wattage
APPROXIMATE EQUIVALENT TO:
HPSV MH/CDMT
SB-ST-15-L 15 20W 50W 35W
SB-ST-24-L 24 35W 70W 50W
SB-ST-36-L 36 50W 150W 70W
SB-ST-48-L 48 75W 250W 150W
SB-ST-90-L 90 120W 360W 250W
SB-ST-126-L 126 170W 400W PLVS 350W
SHOEBOX-ECO HEAD (FIXED ASYMMETRIC BEAM) LED STREET/AREA LIGHT
Features
 Wattage per LED: 3W (High current through LED)  Life  35,000 hours; 5-8 years
 Fixed asymmetric beam   Warranty of 2 years